
Pos

4
1
2
3

DNF
DNF
DNF

5
1
2
3

DNF
5
6

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF
9
10
11

No.

42
40
16
31
6
1

24
57
15
7
39
10
47
76
92
88

94
83
12
46
86
89
52
34
8
28
5

Name

Team Yellow Racing
Tramonto Racing
Green Light Event
ÅMK 2010 Racing
Örby Gummi Team RP
VT Racing 

JW TKS Racing
Heda Racing
Wasa Racing Team
G3 Racing
Team 2 Wave Racing
Eller
JTS Racing
Carmatic Finans Racing Team
JP-Hilke Motorsport
Mimer SoftRadio

Hooka Hey Racing 
Lycke Racing 
Team  Röjmon Racing
BlommenhofRacing.se 
Team 86 Invite
Driving Event Team Porsche
Driving Event
Team GR
Celerior Racing Team
SDT Racing
Örby Gummi Team JL

Class

4
4
4
4
4
4

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Make

VW Golf
Volvo S40
Peugeot 206XS
VW Golf
Volvo 740
Toyota Corolla

Opel Ascona
BMW M3
Volvo 240
BMW 325
BMW 325
Opel  Tigra
Volvo 240
BMW 325
Porsche 944
Mazda MX-5

Porsche 944
Porsche 924
Volvo S40
BMW M3
Seat Leon
Porsche 968
BMW 130
Porsche 944
BMW 123d
Seat Leon
Skoda Octavia RS

Laps

375
367
359
97
81
12

401
388
371
358
355
355
313
169
164
135

415
413
395
393
373
366
349
344
329
282
268

Total Tm

8:01:49.125
8:01:20.917
8:01:37.767
2:16:08.796
3:41:25.525
15:05.069

8:00:53.032
8:00:46.698
8:00:52.185
7:33:58.020
8:00:41.787
8:00:48.258
6:28:08.959
5:16:36.734
4:43:05.667
2:45:20.449

8:00:33.927
8:00:35.217
8:00:38.026
8:01:22.825
8:01:04.423
8:01:22.102
8:02:03.156
7:47:39.336
8:00:43.094
8:00:50.128
8:00:54.761

Diff

8 Laps
16 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF

13 Laps
30 Laps

DNF
46 Laps
46 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2 Laps
20 Laps
22 Laps
42 Laps
49 Laps
66 Laps

DNF
86 Laps
133 Laps
147 Laps

Best Tm

1:10.550
1:09.012
1:09.416
1:12.649
1:12.420
1:08.926

1:05.139
1:06.329
1:06.795
1:07.271
1:09.814
1:06.136
1:05.522
1:08.157
1:07.441
1:07.676

1:02.015
1:01.546
1:05.954
1:04.697
1:02.700
1:05.156
1:06.955
1:04.156
1:04.875
1:05.634
1:05.274

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

163,732

Best Lap Tm

1:01.546

Best Speed

184,837

Best Lap by

83 - Lycke Racing 
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Race 2, 8h

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:02

Linköpings Motorstadion 3,160 Km

2011-05-14 09:00

Slutresultat


